
IKON PASS

ADULT (23+)

$1,299 CA

ADULT (23+)

$959 CA

YOUNG ADULT 
(13-22)

CHILD 
(5-12)

4 & UNDER

$999 
CA

$419 
CA

$189 
CA

$719 
CA

$369 
CA

$119 
CA

YOUNG ADULT 
(13-22)

CHILD 
(5-12)

4 & UNDER

IKON BASE PASS

JOIN THE 
COMMUNITY  
& BENEFIT  
FROM MORE
As members of a mountain-minded 
community Ikon Pass holders receive 
exclusive benefits.

ON CHILD PASSES
With Purchase of an Adult Pass 

SAVE $240CA
UP  
TO

IN RENEWAL DISCOUNTS
CLAIM   $80CA UP  

TO

Purchase access to Aspen Snowmass, Jackson Hole, Deer Valley, Alta 
Snowbird (5 days combined), Sun Valley, Snowbasin for only $250 CA.

IKON BASE PLUS PASS 
Add-On These Destinations, 5-Days Each

If it’s fun, you’re doing it right.

IKONPASS.COM

BUY NOW, RIDE NOW 
Purchase a 22/23 Ikon Pass and get Spring 
access at select destinations, beginning March 10.

FRIENDS & FAMILY DISCOUNTS 
Sharing discounted lift tickets with your crew  
just got easier. Simply log into MyAccount and 
send digital discounts directly to your family  
and friends. 
 
IKON PASS: 10, 25% off window rate lift tickets 
IKON BASE PASS: 8, 25% off window rate lift tickets

FIRST RUN, FIRST FUN  
Unlock untouched powder and crispy corduroy 
with free Ikon Pass First Tracks, once per month 
(January—March) at select destinations on 
designated days. 

TRAVEL FARTHER 
Ikon Pass Travel is your one-stop-shop for 
adventure. Browse airfare, hotels, and activities 
across destinations to customize your travel 
package. Book online or utilize travel experts to 
compare options.  

IKON PASS HOLDER DISCOUNTS 
Enjoy discounts on retail, food and beverage,  
and summer access at select destinations.

POW MEMBERSHIP 
Receive a one-year $60 CA level membership to 
Protect Our Winters.

MORE CONFIDENCE TO RIDE 
Adventure Assurance comes free with every 
22/23 Ikon Pass, including pass credits towards  
a 23/24 pass in the case of COVID closures &  
the option to defer the value of your unused pass.



 

 
UNLIMITED  

UNLIMITED    

UNLIMITED  

UNLIMITED 

 
5 

5 

IKON BASE PLUS PASS 

5 

5 

 
 

IKON BASE PLUS PASS 

5    

UNLIMITED    

UNLIMITED 

UNLIMITED 

5  

IKON BASE PLUS PASS  

5  

5  

IKON BASE PLUS PASS  

UNLIMITED  

5  

IKON BASE PLUS PASS 

5 TOTAL 

IKON BASE PLUS PASS 

 
5  

5  

 
UNLIMITED  

5 TOTAL  

5 

UNLIMITED  

UNLIMITED 

5  

5  

5 

 
 

 5 TOTAL  

5  

5  

5 

 
UNLIMITED 

UNLIMITED

 
 
5 

 
 
5 

 
5 

 
5 

 
5 

 
 
 
5

 
 
5 

5 

 
5 TOTAL

IKON BASE PASSIKON PASS

D
EC

EM
B

ER
 2

6
 –

 3
1
 , 

2
0
2
2
   

   
   

   
   

JA
N

U
A

RY
 1

4
 –

 1
5
, 2

0
2
3
   

   
   

   
  F

EB
R

U
A

RY
 1

8
 –

 1
9
, 2

0
2
3

B
LA

C
K

O
U

TS

USA 

WEST 
   PALISADES TAHOE, CA 

   MAMMOTH MOUNTAIN, CA 

   JUNE MOUNTAIN, CA 

   BIG BEAR MOUNTAIN RESORT, CA 

PACIFIC NW 
   CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN, WA 

   MT. BACHELOR, OR 

   SUN VALLEY, ID 

   SCHWEITZER, ID 

   THE SUMMIT AT SNOQUALMIE, WA 

ROCKIES 
   ASPEN SNOWMASS, CO:  ASPEN MOUNTAIN, SNOWMASS,   
   ASPEN HIGHLANDS, BUTTERMILK 

   STEAMBOAT, CO 

   WINTER PARK RESORT, CO 

   COPPER MOUNTAIN, CO 

   ELDORA MOUNTAIN RESORT, CO 

   ARAPAHOE BASIN, CO 

   JACKSON HOLE MOUNTAIN RESORT, WY 

   BIG SKY MOUNTAIN RESORT, MT 

   TAOS SKI VALLEY, NM 

   DEER VALLEY RESORT, UT 

   SOLITUDE MOUNTAIN RESORT, UT 

   BRIGHTON RESORT, UT 

   ALTA, UT*  

   SNOWBIRD, UT* 

   SNOWBASIN, UT 

MIDWEST 
   BOYNE HIGHLANDS, MI  

   BOYNE MOUNTAIN, MI  

EAST 
   STRATTON, VT 

   KILLINGTON - PICO, VT 

   WINDHAM MOUNTAIN, NY 

   SUGARBUSH RESORT, VT 

   SNOWSHOE, WV 

   SUNDAY RIVER, ME 

   SUGARLOAF, ME 

   LOON MOUNTAIN, NH

CANADA 
WEST 
   SKIBIG3, AB: BANFF SUNSHINE, LAKE LOUISE, MT. NORQUAY 

   REVELSTOKE MOUNTAIN RESORT, BC 

   RED MOUNTAIN, BC 

   CYPRESS MOUNTAIN, BC 

EAST 
   TREMBLANT, QC 

   BLUE MOUNTAIN, ON

ASIA 
JAPAN 
   NISEKO UNITED, JAPAN

EUROPE 
FRANCE 
   CHAMONIX MONT-BLANC, FRANCE 

ITALY 
   DOLOMITI SUPERSKI, ITALY 

AUSTRIA 
   KITZBÜHEL, AUSTRIA 

SWITZERLAND 
   ZERMATT, SWITZERLAND

SOUTH AMERICA 
CHILE 
   VALLE NEVADO, CHILE

OCEANIA 
AUSTRALIA 
   THREDBO, AUSTRALIA 

   MT BULLER, AUSTRALIA 

NEW ZEALAND 
   CORONET PEAK, THE REMARKABLES, MT HUTT, NEW ZEALAND

NEW

NEW

NEW

IKON BASE PLUS PASS 
Add-On These Destinations, 5-Days Each 

Purchase access to Aspen Snowmass, Jackson Hole, 
Deer Valley, Alta Snowbird (5 days combined),  

Sun Valley, Snowbasin for only $250 CA.

7 TOTAL

*Alta / Snowbird are combined days on only the Ikon Pass and Ikon Base Plus Pass

EXPLORE SESSION PASS OPTIONS FROM $309CA ADULT AT IKONPASS.COM

 
UNLIMITED 

UNLIMITED   

UNLIMITED 

UNLIMITED 

 
7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

 
 7 TOTAL 

UNLIMITED   

UNLIMITED    

UNLIMITED 

UNLIMITED 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

UNLIMITED    

7 

 

 

7 

 
7  

7 

 
UNLIMITED 

7 TOTAL 

7 

UNLIMITED 

UNLIMITED 

7 

7 

7

 
 7 TOTAL 

7 

7 

7 

 
UNLIMITED 

UNLIMITED

7

7 

 
7 

 
7

7 

7

7 

7 

7 TOTAL

JU
LY

 2
 –

 1
7,

 2
0
2
2

B
LA

C
K

O
U

TS

JU
LY

 1
 –

 1
6
, 2

0
2
3


