

IKON PASS		IKON BASE PASS		
ADULT (23+)		ADULT (23+)		
\$ <b>1,299</b> cA		\$ <b>959</b> ca		
YOUNG ADULT	\$ <b>999</b>	YOUNG ADULT	\$ <b>719</b>	
(13-22)	ca	(13-22)	ca	
<b>CHILD</b>	\$ <b>419</b>	<b>CHILD</b>	\$ <b>369</b>	
(5-12)	ca	(5-12)	ca	
4 & UNDER	\$ <b>189</b> ca	4 & UNDER	\$ <b>119</b> ca	
IKON BASE PLUS PASS Add-On These Destinations, 5-Days Each				

Purchase access to Aspen Snowmass, Jackson Hole, Deer Valley, Alta Snowbird (5 days combined), Sun Valley, Snowbasin for only \$250 CA.

### SAVE UP\$240CA ON CHILD PASSES With Purchase of an Adult Pass



# JOIN THE COMMUNITY & BENEFIT FROM MORE

As members of a mountain-minded community Ikon Pass holders receive exclusive benefits.

#### • BUY NOW, RIDE NOW

Purchase a 22/23 Ikon Pass and get Spring access at select destinations, beginning March 10.

## FRIENDS & FAMILY DISCOUNTS

Sharing discounted lift tickets with your crew just got easier. Simply log into MyAccount and send digital discounts directly to your family and friends.

IKON PASS: 10, 25% off window rate lift tickets IKON BASE PASS: 8, 25% off window rate lift tickets

#### FIRST RUN, FIRST FUN

Unlock untouched powder and crispy corduroy with free Ikon Pass First Tracks, once per month (January–March) at select destinations on designated days.

# • TRAVEL FARTHER

Ikon Pass Travel is your one-stop-shop for adventure. Browse airfare, hotels, and activities across destinations to customize your travel package. Book online or utilize travel experts to compare options.

# IKON PASS HOLDER DISCOUNTS

Enjoy discounts on retail, food and beverage, and summer access at select destinations.

## • POW MEMBERSHIP

Receive a one-year \$60 CA level membership to Protect Our Winters.

# MORE CONFIDENCE TO RIDE

Adventure Assurance comes free with every 22/23 Ikon Pass, including pass credits towards a 23/24 pass in the case of COVID closures & the option to defer the value of your unused pass.

IKONPASS.COM







If it's fun, you're doing it right.



USA		
PALISADES TAHOE, CA	UNLIMITED	
MAMMOTH MOUNTAIN, CA	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED ®
JUNE MOUNTAIN, CA	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED ®
BIG BEAR MOUNTAIN RESORT, CA	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
PACIFIC NW		
CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN, WA	7	5 <sup>®</sup>
MT. BACHELOR, OR	7	5®
SUN VALLEY, ID NEW	7	IKON BASE PLUS PASS®
SCHWEITZER, ID	7	5®
THE SUMMIT AT SNOQUALMIE, WA	7	5®
ASPEN SNOWMASS, CO: ASPEN MOUNTAIN, SNOWMASS,		
ASPEN SNOWMASS, CO: ASPEN MOUNTAIN, SNOWMASS, ASPEN HIGHLANDS, BUTTERMILK	7 TOTAL	IKON BASE PLUS PASS <sup>®</sup>
STEAMBOAT, CO	UNLIMITED	5 ®
WINTER PARK RESORT, CO	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
COPPER MOUNTAIN, CO	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
ELDORA MOUNTAIN RESORT, CO	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
ARAPAHOE BASIN, CO	7	5
JACKSON HOLE MOUNTAIN RESORT, WY	7	IKON BASE PLUS PASS <sup>®</sup>
BIG SKY MOUNTAIN RESORT, MT	7	5®
TAOS SKI VALLEY, NM	7	<b>5</b> ®
DEER VALLEY RESORT, UT	7	IKON BASE PLUS PASS®
SOLITUDE MOUNTAIN RESORT, UT	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED <sup>®</sup>
BRIGHTON RESORT, UT	7	5®
ALTA, UT*	7 TOTAL	IKON BASE PLUS PASS®
SNOWBIRD, UT*		5 TOTAL <sup>®</sup>
SNOWBASIN, UT	7	IKON BASE PLUS PASS®
MIDWEST		
BOYNE HIGHLANDS, MI	7	5®
BOYNE MOUNTAIN, MI	7	5®
EAST		
STRATTON, VT	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED®
KILLINGTON - PICO, VT	7 TOTAL	5 TOTAL®
WINDHAM MOUNTAIN, NY	7	5®
SUGARBUSH RESORT, VT	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED®
SNOWSHOE, WV	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
SUNDAY RIVER, ME	7	58
SUGARLOAF, ME	7	5®
LOON MOUNTAIN, NH	7	5®
CANADA		
WEST		
SKIBIG3, AB: BANFF SUNSHINE, LAKE LOUISE, MT. NORQUAY	7 TOTAL	5 TOTAL <sup>®</sup>
REVELSTOKE MOUNTAIN RESORT, BC	7	<b>5</b> ®
RED MOUNTAIN, BC	7	5 <sup>®</sup>
CYPRESS MOUNTAIN, BC	7	5 <sup>®</sup>
EAST		
TREMBLANT, QC	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
BLUE MOUNTAIN, ON	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
ASIA		
ASIA JAPAN		
NISEKO UNITED, JAPAN	7	5®
EUROPE		
	7	5
TALY	7	5
KITZBÜHEL, AUSTRIA	7	5
ZERMATT, SWITZERLAND	7	5
SOUTH AMERICA		
CHILE VALLE NEVADO, CHILE	7	5
OCEANIA		<b>,</b>
AUSTRALIA		
THREDBO, AUSTRALIA	7	5 <sup>®</sup>
MT BULLER, AUSTRALIA	7	5
NEW ZEALAND		
CORONET PEAK, THE REMARKABLES, MT HUTT, NEW ZEALAND	7 TOTAL	5 TOTAL
Alter ( Security and any complete the second s	Rever Dive Deve	IKON BASE PLUS PASS
*Alta / Snowbird are combined days on only the Ikon Pass and Ikon Base Plus Pass		Add-On These Destinations, 5-Days E

BLACKOUTS

JULY 2 – 17, 2022 JULY 1 – 16, 2023

BLACKOUTS

**EXPLORE SESSION PASS OPTIONS FROM \$309 CA ADULT AT IKONPASS.COM** 

Add-On These Destinations, 5-Days Each

Purchase access to Aspen Snowmass, Jackson Hole, Deer Valley, Alta Snowbird (5 days combined), Sun Valley, Snowbasin for only \$250 CA.